WHEN & WHERE

Friday March 11, 2022
Tonight’s Attire: Smart Casual

f Today we are )
AT SEA

CROSSING THE DATE LINE

On March 1", Zuiderdam will cross the International Date Line, resulting in the
ship's clocks being turned forward 24 hours. March 12" will not exist and we will
move from March 1" to March 13,

BOOK CLUB SIGN-UP

Collect your copy of “Daughter of Moloka'i" and join your Cruise & Travel
Director for discussion later this cruise.

é:30pm, Encounters Room, 10

N .

——————————— e ————————




TIME ACTIVITY LOCATION
7:00am ' Sunrise Stretch Lido Poolside, 9
8:00am | Mass is Celebrated Hudson Room, 3
8:.00am | Crosswords & Number Puzzles Crow's Nest, 10
8:00am | Total Body Conditioning Fitness Center, 9
8:30am : Interdenominational Bible Study Screening Room, 3
9:00am Tai Chi with Instructor Diana QOcean Bar, 3
9:00am | Tour de Cycle $20 Fitness Center, 9
9:30am | g::{::;:”th e B.B. King's Blues Club, 2
9:30am | Beginner Bridge continues Hudson Room, 3
9:30am | Walk-In Acupuncture Clinic Greenhouse Spa, 9
9:30am | Guess the Price of the Alexandrite The Shops, 3
S Naturalist Ross: Hawaiian Giants: Mainstage, 2 & 3
Encore
10:00am | Pure Form Yoga $20 Fitness Center, 9
10:30am | Sit, Knit, Needlework & More Ocean Bar, 3
¥ waiian Cultural A
s | 127 e RS APt 3 s
10:30am | Lightning Trivia Billboard Onboard, 2
10:30am | Intermediate Bridge Hudson Room, 3
10:30am | Shuffleboard Challenge Shuffleboard Court, 10
10:30am | $60 Texas Hold'em Tournament Casino, 2
n:00am | EXC Talk: Islands of the Mind Mainstage, 2 & 3
n:00am | Burn Fat Faster Fitness Center, 9
11:00am : Design Your Own Coffee Mugs Photo Gallery, 3
1:00am 3 Nahla Tanzanite Reveal The Shops, 3
1n:30am ‘ Pickleball Tournament Sports Court, 1
s 1 ?:;Lgn Your Own Photo Luggage Photo Gallery, 3
1:00pm | Meet for a Game of Mah Jongg Stuyvesant Room, 3
00opm | Art Studio: Origami Screening Room, 3
1:00pm | $60 Texas Hold'em Tournament Casino, 2
1:30pm ::)::e:iwpa;ilz;t(:ultural dphaseciions B.B. King's Blues Club, 2
1:30pm i Duplicate Bridge Hudson Room, 3
2:00pm | On Music Walk: Just the Strings Lincoln Center Stage, 2
2:00pm | Improve Your Posture Fitness Center, 9
2:30pm | Creative Writing Screening Room, 3
P— ' Guest Speaker Jim: Malnstoge 283

The International Date Line



3:00pm
3:00pm
3:00pm

3:00pm
3:00pm
4:00pm

4:00pm

4:00pm

4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm

5:00pm

5:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:30pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
8:00pm
8:15pm

8:30pm
8:30pm

9:00pm
Q:30pm

9:30pm

10:15pm

10:30pm

Your Hawaiian Cultural Ambassadors

Present: Ukulele Lessons
$1,400 Jackpot Bingo

Dale DeGroff Mixology Class:
Old Fashioneds and Mai Tais

Afternoon Tea is Served
Pure Form Pilates $20
Singles & Solo Travelers Meetup

' Scattergories Showdown

i $415,000 Paradise Lotto Jackpot

Drawing

- 50% Off Happy Hour

Martini Hour at the Pinnacle Bar
Provenance Trunk Show Reveal

Team Trivia Challenge
Friends of Bill W. Meet

Aloha Sunset Hour

Sip & Savor: Wine and Appetizer
Pairing $7

Evening Stretch

Shabbat Service

Have Your Casual Portrait Taken
Footprint & Posture Analysis

On Music Walk: A Night at the Ballet

Have Your Casual Portrait Taken

Book Club Sign-Up

On Mainstage:
Master Guitarist Francis Diatschenko

The Barrel Raffle
On Music Walk: A Night at the Ballet

' On Music Walk: The 1960s

On Music Walk:
The Best of B.B. King's All-Stars

Yellow Diamond Spectacular

Music Trivia

On Mainstage:

' Master Guitarist Francis Diatschenko
On Music Walk:
The Best of B.B. King’s All-Stars

| On Music Walk: The 1970s

On Music Walk:
' The Best of B.B. King's All-Stars
\ $415,000 Paradise Lotto Jackpot

B.B. King's Blues Club, 2
Billboard Onboard, 2
Pinnacle Bar, 2

Dining Room, 3
Fitness Center, 9
Gallery Bar, 2

Screening Room, 3

Casino, 2

Ocean Bar, 3
Crow's Nest, 10

Pinnacle Bar, 2
The Shops, 3
Billboard Onboard, 2

Stuyvesant Room, 3

Sea View Poolside, 9
Explorer's Lounge, 2

Fitness Center, 9
Hudson Room, 3

Deck 2

Fitness Center, 9
Lincoln Center Stage, 2
Photo Gallery, 3

Encounters Room, 10
Mainstage, 2 & 3

Casino, 2
Lincoln Center Stage, 2

Billboard Onboard, 2
B. B. King's Blues Club, 2

The Shops, 3
Billboard Onboard, 2

Mainstage, 2 & 3

B. B. King's Blues Club, 2
Billboard Onboard, 2

B. B. King's Blues Club, 2



LAl lee W LTS T ITRE

00:00am | Ship's Clocks will be set Forward by 24 Hours

DINING & DRINKS

The Dining Room, 2
8:00am - 9:30am
12:00pm - 1:00pm
5:30pm - :00pm
Culinary Council Dinner
Pinnacle Grill, 2*
12:00pm - 1:00pm
5:00pm - 9:00pm

Canaletto, 9*
5:00pm - 9:00pm

Lido Market, 9
7:00am -10:30am
N:30am - 2:00pm
5:30pm - 8:00pm
10:30pm - 11:30pm

Dive-In, 9
M:30am - 5:30pm

*charges apply

Explorations Café
6:00am - 10:00pm
Lido Bar, ¢
8:00am - 10:00pm
Sea View Bar, 9
9:00am - midnight
Ocean Bar, 3

10:00am - midnight

Pinnacle Bar, 2
4:00pm - close

B.B. King's Blues Club, 2
7:30pm - close

Gallery Bar, 2
10:00am - close

Billboard Onboard, 2
4:00pm - close

@

SERVICES

Shore Excursions, 10
10:00am - 12:00pm
2:00pm - 4:00pm

The Shops, 3
9:30am - 10:30pm

Photo Gallery, 3
9@:00am - 10:30pm

Future Cruises, 1 (Atrium)
8:00am - :00pm
2:00pm - 7:30pm

Medical Center, Deck A
9:00am - 12:00pm

3:00pm - 6:00pm

Dial 911 for emergencies

Dial 32000 for appointments

Holland America Line’




