WHEN & WHERE

Friday March 11, 2022 Tonight's Attire: Smart Casual

Today we are AT SEA

CROSSING THE DATE LINE

On March 11th, Zuiderdam will cross the International Date Line, resulting in the ship's clocks being turned forward 24 hours. March 12th will not exist and we will move from March 11th to March 13th.

BOOK CLUB SIGN-UP

Collect your copy of "Daughter of Moloka'i" and join your Cruise & Travel Director for discussion later this cruise. 6:30pm, Encounters Room, 10

TIME	ACTIVITY	LOCATION
7:00am	Sunrise Stretch	Lido Poolside, 9
8:00am	Mass is Celebrated	Hudson Room, 3
8:00am	Crosswords & Number Puzzles	Crow's Nest, 10
8:00am	Total Body Conditioning	Fitness Center, 9
8:30am	Interdenominational Bible Study	Screening Room, 3
9:00am	Tai Chi with Instructor Diana	Ocean Bar, 3
9:00am	Tour de Cycle \$20	Fitness Center, 9
9:30am	Coffee with Your Cruise & Travel Director	B.B. King's Blues Club, 2
9:30am	Beginner Bridge continues	Hudson Room, 3
9:30am	Walk-In Acupuncture Clinic	Greenhouse Spa, 9
9:30am	Guess the Price of the Alexandrite	The Shops, 3
10:00am	Naturalist Ross: Hawaiian Giants: Encore	Mainstage, 2 & 3
10:00am	Pure Form Yoga \$20	Fitness Center, 9
10:30am	Sit, Knit, Needlework & More	Ocean Bar, 3
10:30am	Your Hawaiian Cultural Ambassadors Present: Lauhala Bracelet Making	B. B. King's Blues Club, 2
10:30am	Lightning Trivia	Billboard Onboard, 2
- 10:30am	Intermediate Bridge	Hudson Room, 3
10:30am	Shuffleboard Challenge	Shuffleboard Court, 10
10:30am	\$60 Texas Hold'em Tournament	Casino, 2
11:00am	EXC Talk: Islands of the Mind	Mainstage, 2 & 3
11:00am	Burn Fat Faster	Fitness Center, 9
11:00am	Design Your Own Coffee Mugs	Photo Gallery, 3
11:00am	Nahla Tanzanite Reveal	The Shops, 3
11:30am	Pickleball Tournament	Sports Court, 11
1:00pm	Design Your Own Photo Luggage Tags	Photo Gallery, 3
1:00pm	Meet for a Game of Mah Jongg	Stuyvesant Room, 3
1:00pm	Art Studio: Origami	Screening Room, 3
1:00pm	\$60 Texas Hold'em Tournament	Casino, 2
1:30pm	Your Hawaiian Cultural Ambassadors Present: Polyfit	B.B. King's Blues Club, 2
1:30pm	Duplicate Bridge	Hudson Room, 3
2:00pm	On Music Walk: Just the Strings	Lincoln Center Stage, 2
2:00pm	Improve Your Posture	Fitness Center, 9
2:30pm	Creative Writing	Screening Room, 3
3:00pm	Guest Speaker Jim: The International Date Line	Mainstage, 2 & 3

3:00pm	Your Hawaiian Cultural Ambassadors Present: Ukulele Lessons	B.B. King's Blues Club, 2
3:00pm	\$1,400 Jackpot Bingo	Billboard Onboard, 2
3:00pm	Dale DeGroff Mixology Class: Old Fashioneds and Mai Tais	Pinnacle Bar, 2
3:00pm	Afternoon Tea is Served	Dining Room, 3
3:00pm	Pure Form Pilates \$20	Fitness Center, 9
4:00pm	Singles & Solo Travelers Meetup	Gallery Bar, 2
4:00pm	Scattergories Showdown	Screening Room, 3
4:00pm	\$415,000 Paradise Lotto Jackpot Drawing	Casino, 2
4:00pm	50% Off Happy Hour	Ocean Bar, 3 Crow's Nest, 10
4:00pm	Martini Hour at the Pinnacle Bar	Pinnacle Bar, 2
4:00pm	Provenance Trunk Show Reveal	The Shops, 3
4:30pm	Team Trivia Challenge	Billboard Onboard, 2
4:30pm	Friends of Bill W. Meet	Stuyvesant Room, 3
4:30pm	Aloha Sunset Hour	Sea View Poolside, 9
5:00pm	Sip & Savor: Wine and Appetizer Pairing \$7	Explorer's Lounge, 2
5:00pm	Evening Stretch	Fitness Center, 9
5:00pm	Shabbat Service	Hudson Room, 3
5:00pm	Have Your Casual Portrait Taken	Deck 2
5:30pm	Footprint & Posture Analysis	Fitness Center, 9
6:00pm	On Music Walk: A Night at the Ballet	Lincoln Center Stage, 2
6:00pm	Have Your Casual Portrait Taken	Photo Gallery, 3
6:30pm	Book Club Sign-Up	Encounters Room, 10
7:30pm		
7.50pm	On Mainstage: Master Guitarist Francis Diatschenko	Mainstage, 2 & 3
7:30pm		Mainstage, 2 & 3 Casino, 2
	Master Guitarist Francis Diatschenko	
7:30pm	Master Guitarist Francis Diatschenko The Barrel Raffle	Casino, 2
7:30pm 8:00pm	Master Guitarist Francis Diatschenko The Barrel Raffle On Music Walk: A Night at the Ballet	Casino, 2 Lincoln Center Stage, 2
7:30pm 8:00pm 8:15pm	Master Guitarist Francis Diatschenko The Barrel Raffle On Music Walk: A Night at the Ballet On Music Walk: The 1960s On Music Walk:	Casino, 2 Lincoln Center Stage, 2 Billboard Onboard, 2
7:30pm 8:00pm 8:15pm 8:30pm	Master Guitarist Francis Diatschenko The Barrel Raffle On Music Walk: A Night at the Ballet On Music Walk: The 1960s On Music Walk: The Best of B.B. King's All-Stars	Casino, 2 Lincoln Center Stage, 2 Billboard Onboard, 2 B. B. King's Blues Club, 2
7:30pm 8:00pm 8:15pm 8:30pm 8:30pm	Master Guitarist Francis Diatschenko The Barrel Raffle On Music Walk: A Night at the Ballet On Music Walk: The 1960s On Music Walk: The Best of B.B. King's All-Stars Yellow Diamond Spectacular Music Trivia On Mainstage: Master Guitarist Francis Diatschenko	Casino, 2 Lincoln Center Stage, 2 Billboard Onboard, 2 B. B. King's Blues Club, 2 The Shops, 3
7:30pm 8:00pm 8:15pm 8:30pm 8:30pm 9:00pm	Master Guitarist Francis Diatschenko The Barrel Raffle On Music Walk: A Night at the Ballet On Music Walk: The 1960s On Music Walk: The Best of B.B. King's All-Stars Yellow Diamond Spectacular Music Trivia On Mainstage:	Casino, 2 Lincoln Center Stage, 2 Billboard Onboard, 2 B. B. King's Blues Club, 2 The Shops, 3 Billboard Onboard, 2
7:30pm 8:00pm 8:15pm 8:30pm 8:30pm 9:00pm 9:30pm	Master Guitarist Francis Diatschenko The Barrel Raffle On Music Walk: A Night at the Ballet On Music Walk: The 1960s On Music Walk: The Best of B.B. King's All-Stars Yellow Diamond Spectacular Music Trivia On Mainstage: Master Guitarist Francis Diatschenko On Music Walk: The Best of B.B. King's All-Stars On Music Walk: The 1970s	Casino, 2 Lincoln Center Stage, 2 Billboard Onboard, 2 B. B. King's Blues Club, 2 The Shops, 3 Billboard Onboard, 2 Mainstage, 2 & 3
7:30pm 8:00pm 8:15pm 8:30pm 8:30pm 9:00pm 9:30pm 9:30pm	Master Guitarist Francis Diatschenko The Barrel Raffle On Music Walk: A Night at the Ballet On Music Walk: The 1960s On Music Walk: The Best of B.B. King's All-Stars Yellow Diamond Spectacular Music Trivia On Mainstage: Master Guitarist Francis Diatschenko On Music Walk: The Best of B.B. King's All-Stars	Casino, 2 Lincoln Center Stage, 2 Billboard Onboard, 2 B. B. King's Blues Club, 2 The Shops, 3 Billboard Onboard, 2 Mainstage, 2 & 3 B. B. King's Blues Club, 2

n:i5pin

Dance to the mus

00:00am Ship's Clocks will be set Forward by 24 Hours

DINING & DRINKS

1

The Dining Room, 2 8:00am - 9:30am 12:00pm - 1:00pm 5:30pm - 9:00pm Culinary Council Dinner

Pinnacle Grill, 2* 12:00pm – 1:00pm 5:00pm – 9:00pm

Canaletto, 9* 5:00pm - 9:00pm

Lido Market, 9 7:00am -10:30am 11:30am - 2:00pm 5:30pm - 8:00pm 10:30pm - 11:30pm

Dive-In, 9 11:30am - 5:30pm

*charges apply

Explorations Café 6:00am - 10:00pm

Lido Bar, 9 8:00am - 10:00pm

Sea View Bar, 9 9:00am - midnight

Ocean Bar, 3 10:00am - midnight

Pinnacle Bar, 2 4:00pm - close

B.B. King's Blues Club, 2 7:30pm – close

Gallery Bar, 2 10:00am - close

Billboard Onboard, 2 4:00pm - close

Holland America Line*

SERVICES

Shore Excursions, 10 10:00am - 12:00pm 2:00pm - 4:00pm

The Shops, 3 9:30am - 10:30pm

Photo Gallery, 3 9:00am - 10:30pm

Future Cruises, 1 (Atrium) 8:00am – 1:00pm 2:00pm – 7:30pm

Medical Center, Deck A 9:00am - 12:00pm 3:00pm - 6:00pm Dial 911 for emergencies Dial 32000 for appointments